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Lithium
Desay Cell Type FR10445/FR03/AAA

Specification
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0.8V

1150mAh

100mA

1.0V

1500mA

2000mA

-40~60° C

 Cut off Voltage

 Reference Capacity 

 Reference Continuous Load

 Reference Cut off Voltage

 Maximum Continuous Discharge Current

 Operating Temperature

 Maximum Pulse Discharge Current

WARNING: 
��KEEP AWAY FROM SMALL CHILDREN. IF SWALLOWED, PROMPTLY SEE DOCTOR. 
��FIRE, EXPLOSION, BURN HAZARD. DO NOT OPEN BATTERY, DISPOSE OF IN FIRE,                                            

HEAT ABOVE 100 C (212 F), EXPOSE CONTENTS TO WATER, RECHARGE, PUT IN                                           
BACKWARDS, MIX WITH USED OR OTHER BATTERY TYPES - MAY EXPLODE OR LEAK 
AND CAUSE PERSONAL INJURY.

Current: 100mA-contCurrent: 600mA-cont

Current: 100mA-contLoad: (0.9W 2sec/0.4W 28sec) 5min/h 24h/d
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 Diameter

1.5V

10.5mm

44.5mm

 Ref.Weight

 Nominal Capacity(Ave.)

 Continuous Standard Load

 Height

 Dimensions
     (Max.)

Nominal Voltage

7.3g

1000mAh

600mA
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This information is generally descriptive only and is not intended to make or imply any representation,
guarantee or warranty with respect to any cells and batteries.Cell and battery designs/specifications are 
subject to modification without notice.Contact Desay for the latest information. 
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